
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Norkina Anna N.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 11 Feb 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)
 S15-704, S15-705, S15-710  406

Wed, 01 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Academic and Research Work  B16-703  K-110
Mon, 06 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  B16-703  K-110
Mon, 27 Apr 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Project procurement, logistics and supply chain management  M18-703, M18-713

 K-109
Mon, 27 Apr 21:15 — 22:00 TEST Modern approaches to project organization  M18-703, M18-713  K-109
Mon, 01 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science Research Seminar: Modern Tasks of Financial Monitoring  S15-706,

S15-707  401
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring  M19-701,

M19-711, M19-721  K-207
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management (Selected Topics)  B18-702  K-823
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Academic and Research Work  S16-702  K-109
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to the Profession  S18-701, S18-702, S18-710, S18-711, S18-712,

S18-761  405
Fri, 05 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Modern problems of management theories M19-703, M19-713, M19-733, M19-783

 K-109
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science Research Seminar: Modern Tasks of Financial Monitoring; Scientific Practice

Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)  B17-701, S15-701, S15-702
 401

Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern problems of management theories  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733,
M19-783  K-307

Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  S16-702  K-109


